

PACHET MATERIALE - 35

I.D.: 68872119

Data publicarii	04.05.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 421,31 RON - 421,31 RON

Descriere: 1 MANUSI PROTECTIE L220407 408 409K FLORAL buc 2 4,620 9,24 19% 1,76 2 VAR HIDRATAT 20KG buc 6 15,127 90,76 19% 17,24 3 DT 115*2 A36 SUPRA buc 5 4,622 23,11 19% 4,39 4 SARMA NEAGRA D1.18mm Kg 2,8 10,086 28,24 19% 5,36 5 PANZA BOMFAIER L300 622005 buc 5 1,260 6,30 19% 1,20 6 DT 180*1.6 A46 TZ buc 5 7,564 37,82 19% 7,18 7 DT 230*1.9 A46 TZ SP buc 5 10,084 50,42 19% 9,58 8 GALEATA CAUCIUC 20L BP29434A buc 5 10,924 54,62 19% 10,38 9 DISC LAMELAR 125MM P60 ZIRCONIU 44855 buc 5 10,084 50,42 19% 9,58 10 PUNGI SACOSE BORSEC buc 1 0,630 0,63 19% 0,12 11 MANUSI CAUCIUCATE NR 10 QUARTZ G+R+P 1740 buc 5 5,042 25,21 19% 4,79 12 CREION CONSTRUCTII TAMPLARIE 38144 buc 1 2,520 2,52 19% 0,48 13 DT 125*1.2 A46 EDGE buc 5 5,882 29,41 19% 5,59 14 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5*350 Kg 0,6 21,017 12,61 19% 2,39
